LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 405 by Senator Price

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, line 17, change "*improving*" to "*improve*"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 21, change "<u>said</u>" to "<u>the</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 5, line 15, change "<u>is</u>" to "<u>are</u>"